At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
V4
00
-F

• Eliminate the effects of print quality and work piece
changes
Ordering Information
2D Code Readers
Accessories (Order Separately) and Cables
Monitor
Name Model Field of vision
Special Lighting Lens V400-F250 14 x 18 mm
V400-F350 31 x 42 mm
C-Mount V400-F050 Changes according to the lens
Name Model Cable length Remarks
Communications Cable V400-W23 (NPN) 5 m For connection to SYSMAC Series PLC (in-
cludes power line)V400-W23P (PNP)
V400-W24 (NPN) For connection to an IBM PC/AT or compatible
(includes power line)V400-W24P (PNP)
Monitor Cable V400-WM0
Name Model
LCD Monitor F150-M05L-2D*1
*1. There is no need for an external power supply when this Monitor is used.(Power
is supplied from the V400-F.)